Republic of the Philippines
Department of Migrant Workers
OVERSEAS WORKERS WELFARE ADMINISTRATION
OWWA Center Bidg., F.B. Harrison St., Cor. 7th St., Pasay City

L

OVERSEAS WORKERS WELFARE ADMINISTRATION (OWWA) Supplemental APP No. 14 - FY 2024

Schedule for Each P Activity Estimated Budget (PhP)
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Supply and Delivery of Colored Ribbon
for DTC1500 Dual Sided Card Printer

MISD

(YesiNo)

NO

Competitive Bidding

Posting of IB/REI

Aug-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Others

5,034,260 00

5,034,260.00

Comprehensive Healthcare and
Medical Serivces Plan for Cverseas
Personnel assigned at the OWWA
Overseas Wellare Office

oocs

NO

Competitive Bidding

Aug-24

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

GoP

42,114,200.00

42,114,200.00

RONBLD A. MINA
C §ecretanat
L4

Bids gnd Awards Committee

HERMINIGILDO D. MENDOZA
Member - BAC

TOTAL 47,148,460.00 47,148,460.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 47,148,460,00

Certified funds available:

ARDREN B. MASDO

BUDGET Represemauyd/ /

R e

ROSHLIA SUSANA S. BAHIA-CATAPANG ATTY. EDELYN A. DUNGAN CLAUSTRO
Vice Chairperson - BAC Chairperson - BAC

0 A, IGNAgGI
Administrator,

Approved
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